SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2016 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Judiciary A to Reengrossed House Bill No. 933 by Representative Gregory Miller

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 1, line 13, delete the entire line and insert the following:

3 "0-600 900 100 100 100 100 100 100"

4 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 2</u>

- 5 On page 1, at the beginning of line 20, delete "<u>0-</u>950" and insert "950"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 1, line 31, after "<u>436</u>" and before "<u>521</u>", change "<u>534</u>" to "<u>520</u>"
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 9 On page 2, line 3, after "<u>583</u>" and before "<u>635</u>", change "<u>650</u>" to "<u>630</u>"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 11 On page 2, line 6, after "<u>704</u>" and before "<u>749</u>", change " <u>774</u>" to "<u>748</u>"
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 13 On page 2, line 7, after "<u>721</u>" and before "<u>783</u>", change "<u>793</u>" to "<u>782</u>"